PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tomokazu NAKAMURA	03/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJIFILM Corporation		
Street Address:	26-30, Nishiazabu 2-chome		
City:	Minato-ku, Tokyo		
State/Country:	JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12101766

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: RAKADJE@SUGHRUE.COM
Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037-3213

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q107695

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Susan Perng Pan

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q107695_EXECUTED_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 020791 FRAME: 0947

500512086

押 1909/-105+ 5-200000

Docket No. Q\O7698 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I/V	Ve,	IZU NANAHUNA		
			of _	Japan
		ented certain improvements BLINKING STATE		
		Patent of the United Stat	es of America th	_
	25, 2008			; and
Whereas,		FUJIFILM Corpora		
		26-30, Nishiazabu	2-chome, Minato	<u>)-ku,</u>
		Tokyo, Japan		***************************************
I/We, the aboassignee, its success invention disclosed under 35 U.S.C. §11 issue any Letters Passuccessors and assignecessary by the assigne I/We hereby	ove named assignor ors and assigns, the therein for the Unit 9, and I/we request tent granted upon the signee in connection e. authorize and request, NW, Washington	est our attorneys SUGHF n, DC 20037-3213 to ins actions in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the distance of the U.S. the invention set forth in the united States and the U.S. the invention in the U.S. the in	nd transfer to the erest in the application to nsideration when RUE MION, PLI	above named cation and the to claim priority emark Office to the assignee, its apers deemed called upon to
88	93 , filed _	April 11, 2008) t	he application
number and filing da	ate of said applicati	on when known		
Date: 2008/	3 / 25 s/	Tomokazei	Nakaon-ra	_
Date:				
	s/			
Date:				
	s/			
Date:				
	s/			
(Legalization not require	ed for recording but is p	prima facie evidence of execu	tion under 35 U.S.C	. §261)

RECORDED: 04/11/2008

PATENT REEL: 020791 FRAME: 0948